
Newcomer 40cms Total Points Position

lilly sullivan(2023400) ON My lil rockin rox(9637112) 9 1

Lucy McCarthy(2024184) ON Lenamore Jump For Joy(9574564) 9 1

Robbie Sheehan(2023768) ON Cappagh Kim(4427543) 4 2

Nicole Brennan(2023685) ON Coneybeg Star(9575801) 3 3

Conor Brennan(2022337) ON Litening Jack(9569400) 2 4

David Brennan(2023863) ON Litening Jack(9569400) 2 4

Ella Mullins(2024299) ON Riversdale Buzz(3165305) 2 4

Ruairi O Neill(2024286) ON Borovale silver lady(4407590) 2 4

Sarah O'Neill(2021632) ON Coolgrey Xena(5757802) 2 4

Abbie Oakey(2019024) ON Oopy(2910304) 1 5

Alex Sheehan(2024216) ON Cuffesgrange Golden Girl(9588965) 1 5

Alice Moloney(2019018) ON Is Fearr An Star(9606185) 1 5

Anna Kenny (2024599) ON Kalahari Cleopatra(20084896) 1 5

Annalise Cullen(2013812) ON Cornafest Fred(9637982) 1 5

Aoife Seery(2024592) ON Ivoryheights Mimosa(9637933) 1 5

Arthur Sheane(2024702) ON Ballycommon Silver(3091336) 1 5

Ava Dowley(2021916) ON Magical Milly(5448693) 1 5

Ciara Ryan (2023396) ON Desiderata(9565985) 1 5

Daniel Tubbritt(2021964) ON Killard Zucolade(9574318) 1 5

Hannah Willis(2022501) ON Brookhall Ana Marie(9636053) 1 5

Heather Byrne(2015082) ON Cuffesgrange Boomerang(4801304) 1 5

Isobel Sheehan(2021697) ON Ardfry Chiswick(4298326) 1 5

Isobel Sheehan(2021697) ON Black Daisy(9636168) 1 5

Isobel Sheehan(2021697) ON Cappagh Kim(4427543) 1 5

Jamie Hargaden(2022939) ON Ivoryheights Ella(9582283) 1 5

Jane Byrne(2023835) ON Mister Blue(9577462) 1 5

Kate Keogh(2024449) ON Miss Holly G(3043067) 1 5

Mai Monahan(2022667) ON Moelyparc Gold Gift(9636745) 1 5

Mosie Murphy(2016190) ON Dolly and Ellen(3122802) 1 5

Robyn Fitzpatrick(2022169) ON Inishannon(9514244) 1 5

Shauna Curtis(2018823) ON Ash Havens Caio Star(7031440) 1 5

Stephen Hughes(2016791) ON Milford King Midas(9637559) 1 5

Ted Fagan (2024409) ON Derraveragh Two Tone(9637301) 1 5

Ted Fagan (2024409) ON Woodpark Raphael(9571753) 1 5

Newcomers 50cms

Lucy McCarthy(2024184) ON Lenamore Jump For Joy(9574564) 13 1

lilly sullivan(2023400) ON My lil rockin rox(9637112) 7 2

Holly Mulder(2024435) ON Temple (IHR)(5597915) 6 3

Robbie Sheehan(2023768) ON Cappagh Kim(4427543) 3 4

Jack Galway (2020602) ON Cratloe Tommy(2992294) 2 5

Jack Galway (2020602) ON Sabrina (NL)(9636281) 2 5

Michaela Dunne(2023801) ON Deeper Shade(9572606) 2 5

Ruairi O Neill(2024286) ON Borovale silver lady(4407590) 2 5

Arthur Sheane(2024702) ON Ballycommon Silver(3091336) 1 6

Ciara Murphy(2011105) ON Captain Commons(9571359) 1 6

Conor Brennan(2022337) ON Litening Jack(9569400) 1 6

Doireann Killoran (2017246) ON Kinnegads Little Rocket(6062603) 1 6



Ella Mullins(2024299) ON Riversdale Buzz(3165305) 1 6

Fionn White(2024883) ON Bolt(2872104) 1 6

Holly Halford(2024597) ON Filco(3008922) 1 6

Jane Byrne(2023835) ON Mister Blue(9577462) 1 6

Kiera McGrath(2021870) ON Millfield Daz(4719933) 1 6

Mai Monahan(2022667) ON Moelyparc Gold Gift(9636745) 1 6

Mia Murphy(2024196) ON Dapple Dancer(9569385) 1 6

Robyn McCormack(2015726) ON Miss Lexi(1602252) 1 6

Ted Fagan (2024409) ON Derraveragh Two Tone(9637301) 1 6

Newcomer 60cms

Alice Moloney(2019018) ON Mc Kay(4578494) 15 1

lilly sullivan(2023400) ON My lil rockin rox(9637112) 12 2

Noah Cahill(2023812) ON knockbrack(IHR)(4905347) 11 3

Lucy McCarthy(2024184) ON Lenamore Jump For Joy(9574564) 10 4

Ella Mullins(2024299) ON Riversdale Buzz(3165305) 9 5

Jack Galway (2020602) ON Cratloe Tommy(2992294) 9 5

Ciara Ryan (2023396) ON Desiderata(9565985) 8 6

Jack Galway (2020602) ON Sabrina (NL)(9636281) 8 6

Alice Moloney(2019018) ON Is Fearr An Star(9606185) 7 7

Nicole Brennan(2023685) ON Coneybeg Star(9575801) 7 7

Robyn Fitzpatrick(2022169) ON Inishannon(9514244) 7 7

Alex Sheehan(2024216) ON Cuffesgrange Golden Girl(9588965) 6 8

Michaela Dunne(2023801) ON Deeper Shade(9572606) 6 8

Sean Tracy(2023820) ON Pepper And Spice(9570258) 6 8

Daniel Tubbritt(2021964) ON Killard Zucolade(9574318) 5 9

Katie Colton (2023750) ON Knocknamonagh girl(5821682) 5 9

Kiera McGrath(2021870) ON Millfield Daz(4719933) 5 9

Mai Monahan(2022667) ON Moelyparc Gold Gift(9636745) 5 9

Robyn McOwan(2020283) ON Cocky Rocky(9572891) 5 9

Ruairi O Neill(2024286) ON Borovale silver lady(4407590) 5 9

Ally Duffy(2022147) ON Cappagh Knight(9574504) 4 10

Isobel Sheehan(2021697) ON Ardfry Chiswick(4298326) 4 10

Saoirse O'Neill(2014827) ON Noble Sparkle(4845426) 4 10

Sarah O'Neill(2021632) ON Coolgrey Xena(5757802) 4 10

128 70cms

Alice Moloney(2019018) ON Mc Kay(4578494) 69 1

Kiera McGrath(2021870) ON Tabita Piccalo(9584761) 40 2

Jack Galway (2020602) ON Sabrina (NL)(9636281) 39 3

Hannah Willis(2022501) ON Brookhall Ana Marie(9636053) 37 4

Jack Galway (2020602) ON Cratloe Tommy(2992294) 37 4

Kiera McGrath(2021870) ON Tabita Carwyn(9602442) 37 4

Sarah O'Neill(2021632) ON Coolgrey Xena(5757802) 29 5

Isobel Sheehan(2021697) ON Ardfry Chiswick(4298326) 25 6

Ciara Wafer(2023777) ON My Milltown Molly(5406847) 24 7

Cora O'Donnell(2022579) ON Thistletown Dinny(5081544) 24 7

Nicole Brennan(2023685) ON Jim Jim(4829781) 22 8

Isobel Salter(2024254) ON Ballyowens Belle(595269) 21 9

Katie Wafer (2023813) ON Castle Selena(9637337) 21 9



Nicole Brennan(2023685) ON Coneybeg Star(9575801) 21 9

Robyn O'Donoghue(2024426) ON Monserrat mystro(3091666) 21 9

Annie Boland(2020472) ON Clonakilla Hurley(5239771) 20 10

128 80cms

Alice Moloney(2019018) ON Is Fearr An Star(9606185) 69 1

Emily Moloney(2015683) ON Expresso(5307501) 66 2

Abbie Oakey(2019024) ON Oopy(2910304) 64 3

Roisin Burns(2018987) ON Monserrat Seamist(3014185) 54 4

Isobel Sheehan(2021697) ON Flash Dance (Ihb)(4390977) 52 5

Alanna Fagan(2021757) ON Little Bob(2836190) 45 6

Emily Moloney(2015683) ON Magneto Cobra(9575292) 45 6

Hannah Willis(2022501) ON Brookhall Ana Marie(9636053) 43 7

Kiera McGrath(2021870) ON Tabita Carwyn(9602442) 42 8

Kiera McGrath(2021870) ON Tabita Piccalo(9584761) 42 8

Annie Boland(2020472) ON Clonakilla Hurley(5239771) 36 9

Jack Galway (2020602) ON Sabrina (NL)(9636281) 36 9

Taylor Peare(2019117) ON LADY DAWN WINSER(9637374) 36 9

Isobel Sheehan(2021697) ON Ardfry Chiswick(4298326) 34 10

128 90cms

Roisin Burns(2018987) ON Monserrat Seamist(3014185) 131 1

Anna White(2023564) ON Pablo V(9605704) 110 2

Emily Moloney(2015683) ON Magneto Cobra(9575292) 89 3

Mia Clarkin(2015652) ON Moyralla Bob(5374195) 85 4

Allegra Hancock(2014331) ON Corries Jack In A Box(9635904) 75 5

Aoibheann Power(2015693) ON Back In The Black(5625308) 68 6

Isobel Sheehan(2021697) ON Flash Dance (Ihb)(4390977) 68 6

Allegra Hancock(2014331) ON Clough Goldie(5243668) 52 7

Chloe Hughes Kennedy(2015956) ON Lisboy Mini Magic(9635397) 49 8

Maisie Adams(2015355) ON Ravara Mohawk(9636574) 48 9

Allegra Hancock(2014331) ON Rockyview Brightspark(9637282) 46 10

128 1 metre

Anna White(2023564) ON Pablo V(9605704) 230 1

Allegra Hancock(2014331) ON Corries Jack In A Box(9635904) 137 2

Emma Lawler(2015879) ON Miss Charming(2987582) 95 3

Mia Clarkin(2015652) ON Moyralla Bob(5374195) 84 4

Maisie Adams(2015355) ON Ravara Mohawk(9636574) 81 5

Allegra Hancock(2014331) ON Rockyview Brightspark(9637282) 64 6

Sadhbh Cuffe(2010070) ON Justins Pal(9575978) 64 6

Eoin Brennan(2016392) ON Gelliganol Guinever(9635467) 49 7

Chloe Hughes Kennedy(2015956) ON Lisboy Mini Magic(9635397) 48 8

Roisin Burns(2018987) ON Monserrat Seamist(3014185) 46 9

Lauren Murphy(2016314) ON Taggarts Express(9603542) 41 10

128 1.10m

Emma Lawler(2015879) ON Miss Charming(2987582) 10 1

Jack Deegan (2020590) ON Dans Hill(9573801) 10 1

Lauren Murphy(2016314) ON Troglan(9601383) 10 1

Marta Hughes Bravo(2014447) ON My Little Shadow(5062052) 10 1

Eoin Brennan(2016392) ON Gelliganol Guinever(9635467) 4 2



Aine Shortall(2011924) ON Toorboy Tommy(9576721) 3 3

Eoin Brennan(2016392) ON Ashsars Miami Bound(9605817) 3 3

Lauren Murphy(2016314) ON Taggarts Express(9603542) 3 3

Maisie Adams(2015355) ON Ravara Mohawk(9636574) 3 3

Timmy Brennan(2016391) ON Derryglogher Misty(5318103) 3 3


